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District Advisory Committee

Agenda

May 4, 2022
9:15 p.m.

Deltona High School, Learning Commons

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of Minutes
Ms. Jennifer Marinaccio
DAC Chairman

Election of Officers

Superintendent’s Comments
Ms. Rachel Hazel
Interim Superintendent

Security Operations presentation
Chief Newman
Safety Operations

School Board Member Comments

School Successes/Member Comments

Adjournment

5:15 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
6:25 p.m.

6:45 p.m.



	Agenda

