## **District Advisory Committee**

## Agenda

## May 4, 2022 5:15 p.m.

## Deltona High School, Learning Commons

I.	Welcome and Introductions	5:15 p.m.
II.	Approval of Minutes Ms. Jennifer Marinaccio DAC Chairman	5:20 p.m.
III.	Election of Officers	5:25 p.m.
IV.	Superintendent's Comments Ms. Rachel Hazel Interim Superintendent	5:30 p.m.
V.	Security Operations presentation Chief Newman Safety Operations	5:45 p.m.
VI.	School Board Member Comments	6:15 p.m.
VII.	School Successes/Member Comments	6:25 p.m.
VIII.	Adjournment	6:45 p.m.